E 2 0.06% Gel 3gm


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
ESTRADIOL
By Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.10.27
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for E 2 0.06% Gel 3gm

What is E 2 0.06%?

  • E 2 0.06% contains the Estradiol which is a female hormone called oestrogen
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What E 2 0.06% is used for?

It is used,

  • in women for treating dryness and itching of vagina (atrophic vaginitis)
  • before and after vaginal operations to help in wound healing
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before using this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to estradiol or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have or have ever had breast cancer
  • have cancer, which is sensitive to oestrogens, such as cancer of the womb lining (endometrium)
  • have any unexplained vaginal bleeding
  • need to have surgery
  • have fibroids inside your womb
  • have growth of womb lining outside your womb (endometriosis) or a history of excessive growth of the womb lining (endometrial hyperplasia)
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or planning to have baby, ask your doctor for advice before using this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are using any other vaginal tablets or creams
Read more Read less
  • Always use this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Apply this medicine once a day, either in the morning or evening

If you use more E 2 0.06%

  • Talk to your doctor or go to nearest hospital immediately

If you forget to use E 2 0.06%

  • If it is more than 12 hours until your next dose, apply this medicine as soon as you remember and apply the next dose at the normal time
  • Do not use a double dose (two doses at the same time) to make up for a forgotten dose
  • If you forget a dose you may have breakthrough bleeding or spotting

If you stop applying E 2 0.06%

  • Do not stop using this medicine until consult your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • skin rash, hives, itching (pruritus)
  • unexpected vaginal bleeding or spotting (breakthrough bleeding)
  • breast change, including dimpling of the breast skin, changing in the nipple, lumps that you can see or feel (breast cancer)
  • menstrual cramps, heavy menstrual bleeding
Read more Read less
  • vaginal discharge
Read more Read less
  • vaginitis or vaginal candidiasis
Read more Read less
  • skin decoloration, acne
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Protect from excess heat and light
  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use